Frame Fixing Screw
Frame fixing screw with TX star recess-drive and self-tapping thread.
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Drill Box Qty
FFS7.5X42 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 42mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X52 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 52mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X62 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 62mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X72 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 72mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X82 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 82mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X92 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 92mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X102 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 102mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X112 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 112mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X122 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 122mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X132 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 132mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X152 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 152mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X182 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 182mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X202 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 202mm 6.5mm 100
FFS7.5X212 Window and door frame anchor 7.5mm 212mm 6.5mm 100
Flat head for metal and plastic windows, cylindrical head for recessed installation with wooden windows.
Advantages/benefits
For fixing of:
Stress-free stand-off installation without additional plugs. Windows